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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 1291 (KJ) / 305 (Kcal) 56 (KJ) / 13 (Kcal)
Fat 1.4g 0.1g
(of which Saturates) 0.2g 0g
Carbohydrate 64g 2.8g
(of which Sugars) 55g 2.4g
Fibre 4.5g 0.2g
Protein 6.8g 0.3g
Sodium
Salt 19.5g 0.85g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Old El Paso

EAN: 8410076491602

Manufacturer Address

Old El Paso Fajita Seasoning Mix Smoky BBQ 35g

Sugar, Onion Powder (13%), Salt, Hydrolysed SOY Protein, Spices (Black Pepper, Cayenne Pepper, Ginger) (6%), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), 
Flavouring, Smoke Flavouring, Natural Flavouring, Yeast Extract, Colour (Plain Caramel), Garlic Powder, Anti-Caking Agent (Tricalcium 
Phosphate)

CONTAINS: SOYA
Suitable for Vegans

Seasoning Mix for Smoky BBQ Fajitas.

For any queries or advice on our products, you can contact us on:
0800 591 223 (UK)
1800 535 115 (ROI)
www.oldelpaso.co.uk
General Mills UK,
P.O. Box 363,
Uxbridge,
Middlesex,
UB8 1YT.
UK.

1/8 of pack (4.37g) contains:

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a cool, dry place.


